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2022 Eastport Area Chamber of Commerce Members

Category Business Name Contact Name Address City Phone Email URL
Accommodations Bellmard Inn Ian Clement 86 Main Street Princeton 207-796-2261 bellmardinn@myfairpoint.net www.bellmardinn.com

Accommodations Commons Eastport Rentals (The)
Linda Godfrey, Meg 
McGarvey, Nancy Asante 51 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4123 info@thecommonseastport.com www.thecommonseastport.com/rental-suites/

Accommodations Full Fathom Five Gallery Rentals Greg & Carol Gordon 6 Boynton Street Eastport 207-214-6818 gregbgordon@gmail.com www.fullfathomfivegallery.com
Accommodations Harris Point Shore Cabins and Motel Linda Newcomb 24 Harris Point Road Eastport 207-853-4303 g-newcomb@maine.rr.com
Accommodations Kendall Farm Cottages Georgianna Kendall 20 Kendall Lane Perry 207-853-6685 info@kendallfarmcottages.com www.kendallfarmcottages.com
Accommodations Long Lake Camps Steve and Linda Whitman 239 Long Lake Camp Princeton 207-796-2051 info@longlakecamps.com www.longlakecamps.com
Accommodations Milliken House Pam Francis 29 Washington Street Eastport 207-229-4997 pfrancis@maine.rr.com
Accommodations Peacock House Bed & Breakfast Mary Beth Hoffman 27 Summer Street Lubec 207-733-2403 info@peacockhouse.com www.peacockhouse.com
Accommodations Phoenix on the Water (The) Laura Stanczyk 73-75 Water Street Eastport 207-853-7021 laura@lscasting.org
Accommodations South Meadow Enterprises Meg McGarvey 2 Pleasant Street Eastport 207-853-2318 megapupbingv@gmail.com
Accommodations Todd House Bed and Breakfast Ruth McGinnis 1 Capen Avenue Eastport 207-853-2328 www.toddhousemaine.com

Accommodations Weatherby's Sporting Lodge Jeff McEvoy 112 Milford Road
Grand Lake 
Stream 207-796-5558 info@weatherbys.com www.weatherbys.com

Attractions Border Historical Society Eleanor Norton PO Box 95 Eastport 207-853-2963 nortoneo@aol.com www.borderhistoricalsociety.com
Attractions Downeast Water Taxi Donald Bailey 16 Middle Street Eastport 207-904-8029 dadydon53@aol.com
Attractions Eastport Arts Center Chris Grannis 36 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-2358 info@eastportsartcenter.org www.eastportartscenter.org
Attractions Eastport Windjammers Butch and Janna Harris 61 Sunset Cove Perry 207-853-2500 ewindjammers@gmail.com www.eastportwindjammers.com
Attractions Eastport/Lubec Ferry Co. Steve Pagels - contact PO Box 28 Cherryfield 207-546-2927 4master@downeastwindjammer.com www.eastportferry.com
Attractions Raye's Mustard Mill Museum Natasha Fredette 83 Washington Street Eastport natasha@rayesmustard.com

Attractions
Roosevelt Campobello International 
Park PO Box 129 Lubec

506-752-2922   
877-851-6663 www.rooseveltcampobello.org

Attractions Stage East Community Theater Mark Macey 35 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-4747 markspencermacey@gmail.com www.stageeast.com
Attractions Sunrise Trail Coalition Alvion Kimball PO Box 931 Ellsworth 207-902-2240 ackimball1995@msn.com sunrisetrail.org

Attractions
Tides Institute and Museum of Art 
(The) Hugh French 43 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4047 tides@tidesinstitute.org www.tidesinstitute.org

Business Services Bangor Savings Bank Diane Hunnewell 54 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-2534 diane.hunnewell@bangor.com www.bangor.com
Business Services Calais Press Printing Company Eric Hinson 180 North Street Calais 207-454-8613 calaispress@myfairpoint.net
Business Services Eastport Investments Brent McGlinn 71 Glenwood Avenue Portland 207-310-0175 brentmcglinn@gmail.com
Business Services First National Bank (The) Amanda Gardner 102 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-6270 amanda.gardner@thefirst.com www.thefirst.com

Business Services
Tammi J. Smith Tax & Accounting 
Services Tammi J. Smith 166 A North Street Calais 207-454-0065 tammi@ccpwireless.com

Churches
Blakley Memorial United Methodist 
Church 74 High Street Eastport 207-454-3926

Churches Central Congregational Church 22 Middle Street Eastport
207-853-6036 or 
207-853-2617

Churches Christ Episcopal Church 21 Key Street Eastport 207-853-4598 www.christchurcheastport.com

Churches
Cornerstone Independent Baptist 
Church 112 County Road Eastport 207-853-4685 www.cornerstoneeastport.org

Churches Eastport Full Gospel Assembly 25 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-4865
Churches St. Joseph's Catholic Church 51 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-2825
Churches Unitarian Meeting House 16 Shackford Head Eastport 207-853-2633
Food & Drink Bocephus Madison Barker 104 Water Street Eastport 207-263-5000 barkerandbrowns@gmail.com
Food & Drink Breakwater Bagels and More David Grieco 82 Water Street Eastport 860-331-6293 griecods@yahoo.com
Food & Drink Happy Crab Leslie & Jeff Starling 35 Water Street Eastport 207-853-9400 jstarling@gmail.com
Food & Drink Horn Run Brewing Jeff & Lisa Smith 75 Water Street Eastport 207-853-7199 hornrunbrewing@gmail.com www.hornrunbrewing.com
Food & Drink Lubec Brewing Company Gale White 41 Water Street Lubec 207-733-4555 gale_white@hotmail.com
Food & Drink Monica's Chocolates Monica Elliott 100 County Road Lubec 207-733-4500 monica@monicaschocolates.com www.monicaschocolates.com
Food & Drink Old Sow Grill Pam Francis 31 Water Street Eastport 207-853-2323 pfrancis@maine.rr.com
Food & Drink R & M IGA Merilyn Mills 88 Washington Street Eastport 207-853-4050 eastiga@yahoo.com www.randmiga.com
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Food & Drink Raye's Mustard Mill Store Karen Raye 54 Water Street Eastport
207-853-4451  
800-853-1903 karenraye@rayesmustard.com www.rayesmustard.com

Food & Drink Sweetie's Downeast Candy Shop Lisa Stephens 80 Water Street Eastport
207-853-3120   
207-454-1100 lseastport@outlook.com

Food & Drink Waco Diner Michael DelPapa 47 Water Street Eastport 207-853-9226 michael@cmdstudio.net
Healthcare Calais Community Hospital Dee Dee Travis 24 Hospital Lane Calais 207-454-3706 deedee@calaishospital.org www.calaishospital.org

Healthcare Eastport Healthcare
Holly Gartmeyer Young  
Ellen Krajewski - Contact 30 Boynton Street Eastport 207-853-6001 ekrajewski@eastporthealth.org www.eastporthealth.org

Healthcare Healthy Acadia 140 State Street Ellsworth georgie@healthyacadia.org www.healthyacadia.org
Healthcare Repole, Peter DMD (Dentist) Peter & Mary Repole 30 Deep Cove Road Eastport 207-853-6601 maryrepole5@gmail.com

Home Services Eastern Plumbing & Heating Eric & Wanda Hoche 263 US Route 1 Dennysville
207-726-4700     
207-853-4321 ehoche@roadrunner.com

Home Services Eastport Custom Woodworking Richard Zierke 3 Third Street Eastport 402-570-6190 richardz4021@gmail.com www.eastportcustomwoodworking.com

Home Services Fine Artist Made (Carpentry)
Patrick Mealey & Joyce 
Jackson 9 Lupine Way Perry 207-853-9504 info@fineartistmade.com www.fineartistmade.com

Home Services Mainely Flowers Jill Cline 103 Park Street Farmingdale 207-853-4374 jcline8@gmail.com
Home Services Moose Island Marine Dean Pike 5 Sullivan Street Eastport 207-853-6058 mooseislandmarine@maine.rr.com www.mooseislandmarine.com
Home Services Murphy's Electric Bill Barnett 123 County Road Eastport 207-853-4615 wbarnett@ccpwireless.com
Home Services Ohio Brook Disposal Shane Curtis 776 Ayres Junction Rd Pembroke 207-726-9581 shane.curtis@ohiobrookdisposal.com www.ohiobrookdisposal.com
Home Services S.L. Wadsworth & Son, Inc. Chris Brown 42 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4343 cbrown5@aol.com www.slwadsworth.com
Local Industries Cooke Aquaculture USA Inc. Dave Morang PO Box 263 Eastport 207-853-6081 dave.morang@cookeaqua.com www.cookeseafood.com

Local Industries Downeast Lakes Land Trust
David Montague - Exec. 
Director 4 Water Street

Grand Lake 
Stream 207-796-2100 dmontague@downeastlakes.org www.downeastlakes.org

Local Industries Eastport Pilots Jerry Morrison 54 Gleason Cove Road Perry 207-853-6020 gmorrison5@prexar.com www.morrisonmfg.com
Local Industries Eastport Port Authority Chris Gardner 141 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4614 director@portofeastport.org www.portofeastport.org

Local Industries ORPC
Chris Sauer                           
Bob Lewis-Contact 141 Water Street Suite 5 Eastport 207-233-1256 blewis@orpc.co www.orpc.co

Local Industries Quoddy Pilots Capt. Robert Peacock 99 Toll Bridge Road Eastport 207-853-6122 qpilot@maineline.net
Local Industries Quoddy Tides Newspaper Edward French 123 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4806 qtides@midmaine.net www.quoddytides.com
Personal Services Heather's Nail Salon Heather Campos 77 Washington Street Eastport 207-214-2400 hmaramac@gmail.com
Realtors Due East Real Estate Kevin Raye 183 County Road Eastport 207-214-7900 kevin@kevinraye.com kevin@kevinraye.com
Realtors Due East Real Estate Mike MacPhee PO Box 328 Eastport 207-952-2001 michaelmacphee@myfairpoint.net michaelmacphee@myfairpoint.net
Realtors Holley Properties Heidi Holley 207 Water Street Eastport 207-347-0880 heidiholley3@gmail.com www.holleypropertiesme.com
Realtors Realty of Maine Georgianna Kendall 20 Kendall Lane Perry 207-214-1124

Realtors
The Christopher Group  LLC - Real 
Estate Kim Rush 5 Main Street Blue Hill 877-350-4409 rushfam5@gmail.com www.tcgre.net

Realtors
The Christopher Group LLC - Real 
Estate Samyra Kuseybi, Broker PO Box 203 Eastport

207-598-7799   
877-350-4409    
207-214-7401 samratcgre@yahoo.com www.tcgre.net/realestate/agent/samra-kuseybi/                          

Schools Eastport Elementary School Paul Theriault 100 High Street Eastport 207-853-6254 paul.theriault@shead.org www.eastportelementary.org
Schools Perry Elementary School US Rte 1 Perry 207-853-2522 www.perryelementary.org
Schools Shead High School Paul Theriault 89 High Street Eastport 207-853-6254 www.shead.org

Schools
Washington County Community 
College 1 College Drive Calais 207-454-1000 www.wcc.me.edu

Shopping & Galleries 207 Maine Gifts Jeremy & Rayett Cooper 32 Washington Street Eastport 719-330-2357 207maingifts@gmail.com www.207mainegifts.com
Shopping & Galleries Christina Gallery Christina Smith PO Box 245 Eastport 207-853-4818 14merrychristina@gmail.com

Shopping & Galleries Commons Eastport (The)
Linda Godfrey, Meg 
McGarvey, Nancy Asante 51 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4123 info@thecommonseastport.com www.thecommonseastport.com

Shopping & Galleries Crow Tracks Wood Carving Gallery Roland LaVallee 11 Water Street Eastport 207-904-8534 crowtracks1@msn.com www.crowtracks.com
Shopping & Galleries Eastern Maine Images Don Dunbar 139 Old Eastport Road Eastport 207-853-0727 don@easternmaineimages.com www.easternmaineimages.com
Shopping & Galleries Eastport Breakwater Gallery Michael & Cynthia Morse 93 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4773 eastportmorse@gmail.com www.eastportbreakwatergallery.com
Shopping & Galleries Eastport Gallery Jude Kempe 109 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4166 www.eastportgallery.com
Shopping & Galleries Full Fathom Five Gallery Greg & Carol Gordon 66 Water Street Eastport 207-214-6818 gregbgordon@gmail.com www.fullfathomfivegallery.com
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Shopping & Galleries International Buy and Sell Debbie Ashley 263 North Street, STE 8 Calais karen.farris9@gmail.com
Shopping & Galleries John Smith Books John Smith PO Box 245 Eastport 207-853-0003 johnsmithbooks@gmail.com www.johnsmithbooks.com
Shopping & Galleries Mainely Flowers Jill Cline Harris Point Road Eastport 207-853-4374 jcline8@gmail.com
Shopping & Galleries Monica's Chocolates Monica Elliott 100 County Road Lubec 207-733-4500 monica@monicaschocolates.com www.monicaschocolates.com
Shopping & Galleries Moose Island Marine Dean Pike 5 Sullivan Street Eastport 207-853-6058 mooseislandmarine@maine.rr.com www.mooseislandmarine.com

Shopping & Galleries
New to You Thrift Shop/Christ 
Episcopal Church Phyllis Siebert 9 Brighton Avenue Eastport 207-853-4222 bhchef1@gwi.net

Shopping & Galleries
Quoddy Crafts/Border Historical 
Society Eleanor Norton 72 Water Street Eastport 207-853-2915 nortoneo@aol.com www.borderhistoricalsociety.com

Shopping & Galleries Raye's Mustard Mill Store Karen Raye 54 Water Street Eastport
207-853-4451  
800-853-1903 karenraye@rayesmustard.com www.rayesmustard.com

Shopping & Galleries S.L. Wadsworth & Son, Inc. Chris Brown 42 Water Street Eastport 207-853-4343 cbrown5@aol.com www.slwadsworth.com

Shopping & Galleries Sweetie's Downeast Candy Shop Lisa Stephens 80 Water Street Eastport
207-853-3120   
207-454-1100 lseastport@outlook.com

Shopping & Galleries Wrenovations Mark & Arlene Wren 6 Stream Mill Road Robbinston 207-454-2832 mark@wrenovations.com www.wrenovations.com


